

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1137 OF 2016

Jindal Saw Limited .....Appellant

V/S

Tolani Shipping Company Limited And Anr. ....Respondent

Mr Nirav Shah /aw Ms chandni Dewani &  
Ms Ruchi Gandhi i/b M/s Little & Co for Appellant

**CORAM : VIRENDRASINGH GYANSINGH BISHT, J**

**DATE : 9th December, 2019**

**P.C. :**

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Appellant No. --,  
stand over to 08/01/2020. Ad-interim order, if any, to continue  
till the next date.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**